MPZ-H-KIT Contents
TDK Part Number Description Quantity
MPZ0603S220HT000 22Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 1.9A, 36mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ0603S330HT000 33Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 1.6A, 50mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ0603S800HT000 80Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 1.2A, 95mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ0603S121HT000 120Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 1A, 130mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ1005S330HT000 33Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 3A, 22mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ1005S900HT000 90Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 2.3A, 38mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ1005S121HT000 120Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 2A, 55mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ1005S181HT000 180Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 1.6A, 85mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ1005S221HT000 220Ω ±25% at 100MHz, 1.5A, 95mΩ 10 pcs
MPZ-H-KIT
Low Rdc Chip Beads for Power Line Sample Kit
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
TDK Corporation     ● www.product.tdk.com ● January 2021